Date: 1/23/2020
Start: 11:02AM
Time: 2:07
Attendance:
Location: Toronto

Scoring Summary

Ryerson -vs- Toronto
1/23/2020 at Toronto

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Ryerson 0 2 2 4
Toronto 2 2 2 6

RYE: Lauren Nicholson (3); Karli Nummikoski (1)
TOR: Stephanie Ayres (2); Mathilde De Serres (1); Laura Ellis (1);
Gabrielle De Serres (1); Cristine Chao (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By RYE TOR
1st 13:41 TOR Stephanie Ayres Mathilde De Serres, 0 1
1st 15:04 TOR Cristine Chao Taylor Trussler, 0 2
2nd 2:25 RYE Lauren Nicholson Mariah Hinds, Kryshanda Green 1 2
2nd 3:49 RYE Lauren Nicholson , 2 2
2nd 6:58 TOR Laura Ellis Lauren MacDonnell, Jessica Robichaud 2 3
2nd 7:50 TOR Mathilde De Serres Gabrielle De Serres, 2 4
3rd 0:08 TOR Stephanie Ayres , 2 5
3rd 2:43 RYE Karli Nummikoski Avery Horlock, 3 5
3rd 5:27 RYE Lauren Nicholson Madison Lalonde, Mia Morano 4 5
3rd 9:40 TOR Gabrielle De Serres Mathilde De Serres, Lauren MacDonnell 4 6

Ryerson Power Plays Toronto Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 00:00 0 0 -- 1st 04:29 13:10 08:41 0 0] --
2nd 00:00 0 0 - 1st 13:33 14:43 01:10 0 0 --
2nd 02:00 03:02 01:02 0 0 -- 09:51 (o] 0 (0]
3rd 00:00 0 0 -
3rd 06:54 17:03 10:09 0 0 --

11:11 0 (o] 0

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st RYE Karli Nummikoski 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 1:53 PP
1st RYE Kryshanda Green 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 4:29 PP
1st TOR Natasha Athanasakos 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 11:10 PP
1st TOR Natasha Athanasakos 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 13:10 PP
1st RYE 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 13:33 PP
1st TOR Stephanie Ayres 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 14:43 PP
2nd TOR Jessica Robichaud 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 0:22 PP
2nd TOR Natasha Athanasakos 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 2:00 PP
2nd RYE Laura Ball 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 3:02 PP
2nd TOR Avery Durie 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 10:38
2nd RYE Lauren Nicholson 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 10:38
2nd TOR Stephanie Ayres 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:23 PP
2nd TOR Jessica Robichaud 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 17:22 PP
2nd RYE Kryshanda Green 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 19:04 PP

MISCONDU
3rd TOR Jessica Robichaud 10:00 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-VISOR CT 6:54 PP




Ryerson 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

R
h o ©®~NOoOOMN#H

W WNDNNNNERPEPPRP
© A NOWNEOOBMNDN

Lauren Nicholson
Mariah Hinds
Laura Ball

Tori Butler

Avery Horlock
Keelin Farren
Kryshanda Green
Brooklyn Gemmill
Karli Nummikoski
Ye Eun Park
Olivia Giardetti
Alexia Ursua

Mia Morano
Emily Baxter
Erika Crouse
Teagan Gartley
Madison Lalonde
Abby DeCorby
Rachel Seeley
Fanny Vigeant

o

1-2

1-2

2-4

1-2

Toronto 6

Pos

Total

Player

DAlO OO OOOOO0OO0OO0OO0ORFR OO0OO0OOO0OOOoOW|®

O O OFrP OO O0OFrR OO0OO0OO0OOFrR OFr OO0OLR O|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

B
o B © N AN K

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
26
28
29
30

Larissa Borowiec
Meagan Barry
Stephanie Ayres
Mathilde De Serres
Natasha Athanasakos
Taylor Trussler
Laura Ellis

Jessica Robichaud
Madelyn Walsh
Shaelynn Waite
Avery Henry
Lauren MacDonnell
Breanna Berndsen
Jana Headrick
Avery Durie
Gabrielle De Serres
Cristine Chao
Lauren Hancock
Madeline Albert
Erica Fryer

o

Total

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GA EN

Total

DO OO FrRrRPROOOODOOOORr OOFRrRNOO|ID

NJO O OO FRP OO ONOOOR ORFR ONOOOoOI|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Toronto Goalkeeping

De

c Mins GA EN

0-0

9-26

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

34 Rachel Seeley L
39 Fanny Vigeant

58:18 6 O

21

29 Madeline Albert
30 Erica Fryer

0:00
W_ 60:00

0O O
4 0

18

Totals

Ryerson Faceoffs

o0 ON

21

Totals

Toronto Faceoffs

4 O

oo O|N

18



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP TOR
0-0

0-0 PP TOR
0-0

0-0

0-0 PP TOR
0-0

0-0 PP TOR
0-0

0-1

0-1 PP TOR
0-1

0-2 PP RYE
0-2 PP RYE
0-2 PP RYE
0-2 PP RYE
0-2 PP RYE
0-2 PP RYE
0-2 PP RYE
0-2 PP RYE
0-2 PP RYE
0-2 PP RYE
0-2 PP RYE
0-2

0-2 PP RYE
0-2

0-2 PP RYE
0-2

1-2 PP TOR
1-2

1-2 PP RYE
1-2

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4 PP RYE
2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4 PP RYE
2-4

2-4 PP RYE
2-4 PP RYE

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[01:53] Penalty on Karli Nummikoski RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[01:53] Start power play for TOR.

[04:29] Penalty on Kryshanda Green RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[04:29] Start power play for TOR.

[11:10] Penalty on Natasha Athanasakos TOR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[13:10] Penalty on Natasha Athanasakos TOR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[13:10] End power play for TOR.

[13:33] Penalty on Laura Ball RYE 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

[13:33] Start power play for TOR.

[13:41] GOAL by TOR Stephanie Ayres (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Mathilde De Serres, On ice for TOR: , On ice for RYE: , goal
number 3 for season.

Ryerson 0, Toronto 1

[14:43] Penalty on Stephanie Ayres TOR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[14:43] End power play for TOR.

[15:04] GOAL by TOR Cristine Chao, Assist by Taylor Trussler, On ice for TOR: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 5 for season.
Ryerson 0, Toronto 2

Period #2 Plays

[1 Karli Nummikoski (RYE) penalty complete.

[1 Start power play for RYE.

[1 Kryshanda Green (RYE) penalty complete.

[1 Start power play for RYE.

[1 Natasha Athanasakos (TOR) penalty complete.

[1 Natasha Athanasakos (TOR) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for RYE.

[1 Laura Ball (RYE) penalty complete.

[1 Start power play for RYE.

[1 Stephanie Ayres (TOR) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for RYE.

[00:22] Penalty on Jessica Robichaud TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[00:22] Start power play for RYE.

[02:00] Penalty on Natasha Athanasakos TOR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[02:00] Start power play for RYE.

[02:25] GOAL by RYE Lauren Nicholson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mariah Hinds and Kryshanda Green, On ice for RYE: , On ice
for TOR: , goal number 6 for season.

Ryerson 1, Toronto 2

[02:25] Natasha Athanasakos (TOR) penalty complete.

[03:02] Penalty on Laura Ball RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[03:02] End power play for RYE.

[03:49] GOAL by RYE Lauren Nicholson (SHORT HANDED), On ice for RYE: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 7 for season.
Ryerson 2, Toronto 2

[06:58] GOAL by TOR Laura Ellis, Assist by Lauren MacDonnell and Jessica Robichaud, On ice for TOR: , On ice for RYE: , goal
number 2 for season.

Ryerson 2, Toronto 3

[07:50] GOAL by TOR Mathilde De Serres, Assist by Gabrielle De Serres, On ice for TOR: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 5 for
season.

Ryerson 2, Toronto 4

[10:38] Penalty on Avery Durie TOR 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING.

[10:38] Penalty on Lauren Nicholson RYE 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING.

[14:23] Penalty on Stephanie Ayres TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[14:23] Start power play for RYE.

[14:23] Avery Durie (TOR) penalty complete.

[14:23] Lauren Nicholson (RYE) penalty complete.

[17:22] Penalty on Jessica Robichaud TOR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[17:22] Start power play for RYE.

[19:04] Penalty on Kryshanda Green RYE 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
[19:52] Kryshanda Green (RYE) penalty complete.

[19:52] Start power play for RYE.



2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4

2-5

3-5

4-5

4-5

4-6
4-6

PP TOR
PP TOR
PP TOR
PP TOR
PP TOR
PP TOR

PP RYE

PP TOR
PP TOR

Period #3 Plays

[1 Jessica Robichaud (TOR) penalty complete.

[1 Laura Ball (RYE) penalty complete.

[1 Start power play for RYE.

[1 Stephanie Ayres (TOR) penalty complete.

[1 Jessica Robichaud (TOR) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for RYE.

[00:08] GOAL by TOR Stephanie Ayres (POWER PLAY), On ice for TOR: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 4 for season.
Ryerson 2, Toronto 5

[02:43] GOAL by RYE Karli Nummikoski, Assist by Avery Horlock, On ice for RYE: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 5 for
season.

Ryerson 3, Toronto 5

[05:27] GOAL by RYE Lauren Nicholson, Assist by Madison Lalonde and Mia Morano, On ice for RYE: , On ice for TOR: , goal
number 8 for season.

Ryerson 4, Toronto 5
[06:54] Penalty on Jessica Robichaud TOR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-VISOR, (power play opp).
[06:54] Start power play for RYE.

[09:40] GOAL by TOR Gabrielle De Serres, Assist by Mathilde De Serres and Lauren MacDonnell, On ice for TOR: , On ice for
RYE: , goal number 4 for season.

Ryerson 4, Toronto 6
[17:03] Jessica Robichaud (TOR) penalty complete.
[17:03] End power play for RYE.



