Ryerson -vs- Toronto 1/23/2020 at Toronto

Date: 1/23/2020 **Start**: 11:02AM **Time**: 2:07 Attendance: Location: Toronto

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ryerson	0	2	2	4
Toronto	2	2	2	6

RYE: Lauren Nicholson (3); Karli Nummikoski (1)
TOR: Stephanie Ayres (2); Mathilde De Serres (1); Laura Ellis (1);
Gabrielle De Serres (1); Cristine Chao (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	RYE	TOR
1st	13:41	TOR	Stephanie Ayres	Mathilde De Serres,	0	1
1st	15:04	TOR	Cristine Chao	Taylor Trussler,	0	2
2nd	2:25	RYE	Lauren Nicholson	Mariah Hinds, Kryshanda Green	1	2
2nd	3:49	RYE	Lauren Nicholson	1	2	2
2nd	6:58	TOR	Laura Ellis	Lauren MacDonnell, Jessica Robichaud	2	3
2nd	7:50	TOR	Mathilde De Serres	Gabrielle De Serres,	2	4
3rd	0:08	TOR	Stephanie Ayres	1	2	5
3rd	2:43	RYE	Karli Nummikoski	Avery Horlock,	3	5
3rd	5:27	RYE	Lauren Nicholson	Madison Lalonde, Mia Morano	4	5
3rd	9:40	TOR	Gabrielle De Serres	Mathilde De Serres, Lauren MacDonnell	4	6

Ryerson Power Plays

Toronto	Power	Plays
---------	-------	-------

P	rd :	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
21	nd			00:00	0	0			1st	04:29	13:10	08:41	0	0	
21	nd			00:00	0	0			1st	13:33	14:43	01:10	0	0	
21	nd (02:00	03:02	01:02	0	0				•		09:51	0	0	0
3	rd			00:00	0	0									
3	rd (06:54	17:03	10:09	0	0									
				11:11	0	0	0	-							

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	RYE	Karli Nummikoski	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	1:53	PP
1st	RYE	Kryshanda Green	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	4:29	PP
1st	TOR	Natasha Athanasakos	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	11:10	PP
1st	TOR	Natasha Athanasakos	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	13:10	PP
1st	RYE		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	13:33	PP
1st	TOR	Stephanie Ayres	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	14:43	PP
2nd	TOR	Jessica Robichaud	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	0:22	PP
2nd	TOR	Natasha Athanasakos	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	2:00	PP
2nd	RYE	Laura Ball	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	3:02	PP
2nd	TOR	Avery Durie	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	10:38	
2nd	RYE	Lauren Nicholson	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	10:38	
2nd	TOR	Stephanie Ayres	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	14:23	PP
2nd	TOR	Jessica Robichaud	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	17:22	PP
2nd	RYE	Kryshanda Green	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	19:04	PP
3rd	TOR	Jessica Robichaud	10:00	10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-VISOR	MISCONDU CT	6:54	PP

Individual

Ryerson 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Lauren Nicholson	3	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	3	Mariah Hinds	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Laura Ball	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Tori Butler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Avery Horlock	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Keelin Farren	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Kryshanda Green	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	9	Brooklyn Gemmill	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Karli Nummikoski	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Ye Eun Park	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Olivia Giardetti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Alexia Ursua	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Mia Morano	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Emily Baxter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Erika Crouse	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Teagan Gartley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Madison Lalonde	0	1	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Abby DeCorby	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Rachel Seeley	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Fanny Vigeant	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	4	5	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Toronto 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Larissa Borowiec	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Meagan Barry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Stephanie Ayres	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	9	Mathilde De Serres	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Natasha Athanasakos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
	12	Taylor Trussler	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Laura Ellis	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Jessica Robichaud	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-14	0
	16	Madelyn Walsh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Shaelynn Waite	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Avery Henry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Lauren MacDonnell	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Breanna Berndsen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Jana Headrick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Avery Durie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Gabrielle De Serres	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Cristine Chao	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Lauren Hancock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Madeline Albert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Erica Fryer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	6	7	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	9-26	0

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

		De							
# P	layer	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
34 R	achel Seeley	L	58:18	6	0	8	6	7	21
39 F	anny Vigeant		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
Т	otals			6	0	8	6	7	21

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29	Madeline Albert		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
30	Erica Fryer	W	60:00	4	0	5	6	7	18
	Totals			4	0	5	6	7	18

Ryerson Faceoffs Toronto Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[01:53] Penalty on Karli Nummikoski RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP TOR	[01:53] Start power play for TOR.
0-0	DD TOD	[04:29] Penalty on Kryshanda Green RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0	PP TOR	[04:29] Start power play for TOR. [11:10] Penalty on Natasha Athanasakos TOR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
0-0		[13:10] Penalty on Natasha Athanasakos TOR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
0-0	PP TOR	[13:10] End power play for TOR.
0-0		[13:33] Penalty on Laura Ball RYE 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-0	PP TOR	[13:33] Start power play for TOR.
0-0		[13:41] GOAL by TOR Stephanie Ayres (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Mathilde De Serres, On ice for TOR: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 3 for season.
		Ryerson 0, Toronto 1
0-1		[14:43] Penalty on Stephanie Ayres TOR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP TOR	[14:43] End power play for TOR.
0-1		[15:04] GOAL by TOR Cristine Chao, Assist by Taylor Trussler, On ice for TOR: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 5 for season.
		Ryerson 0, Toronto 2
		Period #2 Plays
0-2		[] Karli Nummikoski (RYE) penalty complete.
0-2		[] Start power play for RYE.
0-2 0-2		[] Kryshanda Green (RYE) penalty complete.[] Start power play for RYE.
0-2		[] Natasha Athanasakos (TOR) penalty complete.
0-2		[] Natasha Athanasakos (TOR) penalty complete.
0-2		[] End power play for RYE.
0-2		[] Laura Ball (RYE) penalty complete.
0-2 0-2		[] Start power play for RYE.[] Stephanie Ayres (TOR) penalty complete.
0-2		[] End power play for RYE.
0-2		[00:22] Penalty on Jessica Robichaud TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP RYE	[00:22] Start power play for RYE.
0-2		[02:00] Penalty on Natasha Athanasakos TOR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-2	PP RYE	[02:00] Start power play for RYE. [02:25] GOAL by RYE Lauren Nicholson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mariah Hinds and Kryshanda Green, On ice for RYE:, On ice
0-2		for TOR: , goal number 6 for season.
		Ryerson 1, Toronto 2
1-2	PP TOR	[02:25] Natasha Athanasakos (TOR) penalty complete.
1-2 1-2	DD DVE	[03:02] Penalty on Laura Ball RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). [03:02] End power play for RYE.
1-2	PPRIE	[03:49] GOAL by RYE Lauren Nicholson (SHORT HANDED), On ice for RYE: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 7 for season.
		Ryerson 2, Toronto 2
		[06:58] GOAL by TOR Laura Ellis, Assist by Lauren MacDonnell and Jessica Robichaud, On ice for TOR: , On ice for RYE: , goal
2-2		number 2 for season.
		Ryerson 2, Toronto 3 [07:50] GOAL by TOR Mathilde De Serres, Assist by Gabrielle De Serres, On ice for TOR: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 5 for
2-3		season.
		Ryerson 2, Toronto 4
2-4		[10:38] Penalty on Avery Durie TOR 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING.
2-4 2-4		[10:38] Penalty on Lauren Nicholson RYE 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING. [14:23] Penalty on Stephanie Ayres TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-4	PP RYE	[14:23] Start power play for RYE.
2-4		[14:23] Avery Durie (TOR) penalty complete.
2-4		[14:23] Lauren Nicholson (RYE) penalty complete.
2-4	DD 5::=	[17:22] Penalty on Jessica Robichaud TOR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-4	PP RYE	[17:22] Start power play for RYE.
2-4 2-4	PP RYF	[19:04] Penalty on Kryshanda Green RYE 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp). [19:52] Kryshanda Green (RYE) penalty complete.
2-4		[19:52] Start power play for RYE.

	Period #3 Plays
2-4	PP TOR [] Jessica Robichaud (TOR) penalty complete.
2-4	PP TOR [] Laura Ball (RYE) penalty complete.
2-4	PP TOR [] Start power play for RYE.
2-4	PP TOR [] Stephanie Ayres (TOR) penalty complete.
2-4	PP TOR [] Jessica Robichaud (TOR) penalty complete.
2-4	PP TOR [] End power play for RYE.
2-4	[00:08] GOAL by TOR Stephanie Ayres (POWER PLAY), On ice for TOR: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 4 for season.
	Ryerson 2, Toronto 5
2-5	[02:43] GOAL by RYE Karli Nummikoski, Assist by Avery Horlock, On ice for RYE: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 5 for season.
	Ryerson 3, Toronto 5
3-5	[05:27] GOAL by RYE Lauren Nicholson, Assist by Madison Lalonde and Mia Morano, On ice for RYE: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 8 for season.
	Ryerson 4, Toronto 5
4-5	[06:54] Penalty on Jessica Robichaud TOR 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-VISOR, (power play opp).
4-5	PP RYE [06:54] Start power play for RYE.
4-5	[09:40] GOAL by TOR Gabrielle De Serres, Assist by Mathilde De Serres and Lauren MacDonnell, On ice for TOR: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 4 for season.
	Ryerson 4, Toronto 6
4-6	PP TOR [17:03] Jessica Robichaud (TOR) penalty complete.
4-6	PP TOR [17:03] End power play for RYE.